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Lowry Bay Yacht Club 
 Winter Series - Fully Crewed 
 Races this series: 6 Race 2 completed, no discards. 
 Low Point (ISAF) scoring system,  ISAF Rule A9 applies  
  
  Race 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Nett Place 
 Combined Division,  14 entries 
 380 M Adamson & D Tattersfie Stunned Mullet 5 1         6  1 
 8843 K Mathison & G Thorn Am Meer 2 7         9  2 
 3305 G McIntosh Sika II 7 6         13  3 
 T4065 A Stanton White Heat 4 9         13  4 
 4580 I Harder & M M Amnesty 1 dnc         16  5 
 6781 P Snowden & D Warren Wild Thing 6 10         16  6 
 4974 J & M Groom Sliver dnc 2         17  7 
 6055 I Blair True Blue 9 8         17  8 
 8625 G Herd The Guarantee dnc 3         18  9 
 5536 P Clarke & D Snelson 2 Low 4 Zero 3 dnc         18  10 
 3917 G Mitchell Clarebuoyant dnc 4         19  11 
 9425 G Edwards Kama II 8 11         19  12 
 11811 A Nixon Synfinity dnc 5         20  13 
 3408 S Millar Shardik 10 dnc         25  14 
 
 Cruising Divison,  2 entries 
 6704 P king & G Wabnitz Alize 1          1  1 
 3810 M Melhuish Chickadee 2          2  2 
 
 Lowry Bay Yacht Club 
 Winter Series - Race 1 
 Race date: Sunday, 28 May 2023 
   Wind direction: NE Wind speed: 10 
  Finish Elapsed General Handicap 
  time place time place TCF corr.time place  
 Combined Division, start time 1310 
 4580 I Harder & M M Amnesty 15:10:48 3  2:00:48 3  .705 1:25:10 1   
 8843 K Mathison & G Thorn Am Meer 15:05:46 2  1:55:46 2  .750 1:26:50 2   
 5536 P Clarke & D Snelson 2 Low 4 Zero 15:19:04 8  2:09:04 8  .684 1:28:17 3   
 T4065 A Stanton White Heat 15:14:00 4  2:04:00 4  .714 1:28:32 4   
 380 M Adamson & D Tattersfiel Stunned Mullet 15:18:32 7  2:08:32 7  .694 1:29:12 5   
 6781 P Snowden & D Warren Wild Thing 14:59:59 1  1:49:59 1  .814 1:29:32 6   
 3305 G McIntosh Sika II 15:18:02 6  2:08:02 6  .700 1:29:37 7   
 9425 G Edwards Kama II 15:26:30 9  2:16:30 9  .664 1:30:38 8   
 6055 I Blair True Blue 15:17:03 5  2:07:03 5  .727 1:32:22 9   
 3408 S Millar Shardik 15:33:18 10  2:23:18 10  .661 1:34:43 10   
 
 Cruising Divison, start time 1300 
 
 6704 P king & G Wabnitz Alize 15:03:03 1  2:03:03 1  .602 1:14:05 1   
 3810 M Melhuish Chickadee 15:30:49 2  2:30:49 2  .605 1:31:15 2   
 

Race 2 
 Race date: Sunday, 18 June 2023 
   Wind direction: NE Wind speed: 10 -15 
  Finish Elapsed General Handicap 
  time place time place TCF corr.time place  
 Combined Division, start time 1300 
 380 M Adamson & D Tattersfiel Stunned Mullet 14:21:25 4  1:21:25 4  .694 56:30 1   
 4974 J & M Groom Sliver 14:17:01 2  1:17:01 2  .764 58:50 2   
 8625 G Herd The Guarantee 14:11:44 1  1:11:44 1  .821 58:54 3   
 3917 G Mitchell Clarebuoyant 14:29:57 10  1:29:57 10  .661 59:27 4   
 11811 A Nixon Synfinity 14:29:39 9  1:29:39 9  .674 1:00:25 5   
 3305 G McIntosh Sika II 14:28:19 7  1:28:19 7  .696 1:01:28 6   
 8843 K Mathison & G Thorn Am Meer 14:22:31 5  1:22:31 5  .755 1:02:18 7   
 6055 I Blair True Blue 14:27:14 6  1:27:14 6  .719 1:02:43 8   
 T4065 A Stanton White Heat 14:28:20 8  1:28:20 8  .715 1:03:10 9   
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 6781 P Snowden & D Warren Wild Thing 14:18:02 3  1:18:02 3  .816 1:03:41 10   
 9425 G Edwards Kama II 14:38:01 11  1:38:01 11  .671 1:05:46 11   
 


